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ALADDIN SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION

14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Insoluble matter in H20

Loss on drying(250°C,2h)
Assay(Titration by Na25203)(Dry basis)
Appearance(C573445)

%@. e

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2023-10-18 10:08:56

2027-10-17 10:08:56
Cupric sulfate
7758-98-7

99.0%

J2308051

C573445

224233

Argon charged

Limit Values

0-0.01 (%)

0-45 (%)

98.5-101.5 (%)

White to Light Grey Powder

Result

0.01%

342%

99.69000 %

white to light grey powder
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